ST. MARY'S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2023-2024)

DATE DAY CLASSI - CLASS 11 CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V
23.02.2024 Friday MATHS HINDI ENG. LIT. COMPUTER HINDI
24.02.2024 Saturday X X X X X
25.02.2024 | Sunday X X X X X
26.02.2024 | Monday ENG. LIT. ENG. LIT. HINDI HINDI MATHS
27.02.2024 | Tuesday COMPUTER ENG. LANG. ENG. LANG. ENG. LIT. ENG. LANG.
28.02.2024 | Wednesday G.K. G.K. MATHS ENG. LANG. SANSKRIT
29.02.2024 | Thursday E.VS. E.V.S. S.ST. MATHS SCIENCE
01.03.2024 Friday ENG. LANG. COMPUTER COMPUTER SCIENCE COMPUTER
02.03.2024 | Saturday DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION DICTATION
03.032024 | Sunday X X X X X
04.03.2024 | Monday HINDI MATHS SCIENCE S.ST. S.ST.
05.03.2024 | Tuesday S RTnG READ TRECI/ GK./ART G.XK./ART ENG. LIT.
06.03.2024 | Wednesday ART ART V.ED./1Q/MM READ/1Q /MM G.K./ART
07.03.2024 | Thursday V.ED. V.ED. READING / WRITING V.ED. V.ED./1Q/MM
08.03.2024 Friday X X X X X
09.03.2024 | Saturday S.UP.W. S.U.P.W. S.UP.W. S.U.P.W. S.UP.W.

Note :- 22" FEBRUARY, 2024 WILL BE PREPARATION LEAVE FOR THE STUDENTS
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